
MO/DM Schedule Mogul and Dual Mogul FIS World Cup FSTHAIWOO (CHN)
as of 18/09/18

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 ARRIVAL
Start Finish Duration Event Location

MO 19:00 - 19:45 0:45 Mogul Team Captains Meeting

Thursday, December 13, 2018 TRAINING
Start Finish Duration Event Location

MO

9:15 - 9:25 0:10 Mogul Inspection 
9:25 - 9:30 0:05 Course Preparation
9:30 - 11:15 1:45 Mogul Training Session
11:15 - 11:30 0:15 Course Preparation
11:30 - 13:15 1:45 Mogul Training Session

Friday, December 14, 2018 TRAINING
Start Finish Duration Event Location

MO

9:15 - 9:25 0:10 Mogul Inspection 
9:25 - 9:30 0:05 Course Preparation
9:30 - 11:15 1:45 Mogul Training Session
11:15 - 11:30 0:15 Course Preparation
11:30 - 13:15 1:45 Mogul Training Session

MTG 17:00 - 17:30 0:30 Mogul Team Captains Meeting Draw

Saturday, December 15, 2018 MOGUL COMPETITION
Start Finish Duration Event Location

MO

9:10 - 9:20 0:10 Ladies' Inspection
9:20 - 9:30 0:10 Course Preparation
9:30 - 10:00 0:30 Ladies' Mogul Training
10:00 - 10:10 0:10 Course Preparation
10:10 - 10:15 0:05 Forerunner (3)
10:15 - 10:50 0:35 Ladies' Qualifications (30)

Qual. 10:50 - 11:00 0:10 Men's Inspection
11:00 - 11:05 0:05 Course Preparation
11:05 - 11:35 0:30 Men's Mogul Training
11:35 - 11:45 0:10 Course Preparation
11:45 - 11:50 0:05 Forerunner (3)
11:50 - 12:35 0:45 Men's Qualifications (50)
12:35 - 12:50 0:15 Break

MO

12:50 - 13:10 0:20 Ladies and Men's Mogul Finalist Training
13:10 - 13:25 0:15 Course Preparation 
13:30 - 13:55 0:25 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F1) (16)
13:55 - 14:20 0:25 Men's Mogul Finals (F1) (16)

Final 14:20 - 14:25 0:05 Break
14:25 - 14:35 0:10 Ladies' Mogul Finals (F2) (6)
14:35 - 14:45 0:10 Men's Mogul Finals (F2) (6)
14:45 - 14:50 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation
14:50 - 14:55 0:05 Ladies' Mogul Awards
14:55 - 15:00 0:05 Men's Mogul Awards
15:00 - 15:10 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews

Sunday, December 16, 2018 DUAL MOGUL
Start Finish Duration Event Location

DM

10:05 - 10:20 0:15 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Inspection
10:20 - 10:30 0:10 Course Prep
10:30 - 11:30 1:00 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Training
11:30 - 11:40 0:10 Course Prep
11:40 - 11:45 0:05 Forerunner (1 Pair)
11:45 - 12:30 0:45 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Prelim Rounds (40 Pairs)

Finals 12:30 - 13:30 1:00 Finals Prep
13:30 - 14:45 1:15 Ladies' and Men's Dual Mogul Finals (16/16)
14:45 - 14:50 0:05 Awards Preperation
14:50 - 14:55 0:05 Ladies' and Men's DM Awards
14:55 - 15:00 0:05 Ladies' Mogul World Cup
15:00 - 15:05 0:05 Men's Mogul World Cup
15:05 - 15:10 0:05 Rookie of the Year Ladies and Men's
15:10 - 15:15 0:05 Nations Cup Mogul
15:15 - 15:25 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews


